EV Traction
Gel Battery
Discover Energy battery products are
available from our  Factory Warehouse
distribution centers worldwide.
In partnership with world leading Original Equipment
Manufacturers, Discover Energy has become one of the
largest EV Traction solutions provider in the marketplace.

• Recyclable
Type No. Volts
Capacity Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Terminal
(Opt) Layout
20 HR 5 HR
EV506G-170 6 196 167 260 180 267 29 AM (M8) 1
EV506G-180 6 205 180 244 185 275 31 M8 (SAE) 1
EV506G-250 6 285 250 295 180 365 45 AM (M8) 1
EV512G-063 12 73 63 258 172 235 23 AM (M8) 3
EV512G-080 12 90 80 330 172 236 29 AM (M8) 3
EV512G-103 12 115 103 327 180 274 36 AM (M8) 3
Building excellence
in every detail
Discover Energy and its facilities and products are certified to multiple standards:
CERTIFICATIONS